MaineCare Dental Advisory Committee Contact Information
	Last Name
	First Name
	Title
	Agency
	Agency Address
	Telephone
	E-mail

	McCormick
	Brenda
	Director, Division of HealthCare Management
	MaineCare
	11 SHS

442 Civic Center Drive,

Augusta, ME 04333-0011
	(207) 287 1774
	Brenda.McCormick@maine.gov


	Bean
	Carol
	Manager, Quality Management Unit
	MaineCare
	11 SHS, 442 Civic Center Drive, Augusta, ME 04333 -0011
	(207) 287 4837
	Carol.Bean@maine.gov


	Feinstein
	Judith
	Director, Maine Oral Health Program
	Maine Centers for Disease Control and Prevention
	11 SHS, 286 Water Street,

Augusta, ME 04333-0011
	(207) 287 -3267
	Judith.Feinstein@maine.gov


	MacMillan
	Amy
	Policy Writer
	MaineCare
	11SHS, 442 Civic Center Drive, Augusta, ME 04333-0011
	(207) 287 -9342
	Amy.MacMillan@maine.gov


	Sevigny
	Dawn
	Senior Administrative Assistant
	Goold Health Services
	45 Commerce Drive, Augusta, ME 04330
	(207) 622 7153 x 1542
	Dsevigny@ghsinc.com


	Clifford
	Nancy
	Dental Consultant
	Goold Health Services
	45 Commerce Dr. Augusta, ME 04330
	(207) 622 -7153
	nclifford@ghsinc.com


	Bastey
	John
	Government Relations Specialist
	Maine Dental Association
	2 Association Drive, Manchester, ME 04351
	(207) 622 -7900
	jbastey@medental.org


	Kavanaugh
	Lisa
	Director
	Community Dental
	32 Canco Road, Portland, ME 04103
	(207) 874 -1025
	Lisa.Kavanaugh@communitydentalme.org


	Leavitt
	Cynthia
	Dental Hygienist
	
	795 Garfield Rd, Auburn, ME 04210
	(207) 754 -1176
	Healthysmiles4me@gmail.com


	Shed
	Sarah
	
	Medical Care Development
	11 Park wood Drive, Augusta, ME 04330
	(207) 622 -7566 x 284
	sshed@mcd.org


	Oh
	Timothy
	Dentist/Clinic Director
	Downeast Health Center
	190 Beechland Road, Elsworth, ME 04605
	(207) 667 -0293
	supersmiles@gmail.com


	Berube
	Robert
	Oral Surgeon
	Private Practice
	5 Community Drive, Augusta, ME 04330
	(207) 622 -5814
	RB@DrBerube.com


	Dow
	Jeffrey
	Dentist
	Private Practice
	71 Elm Street,
Newport, ME 04953
	(207) 368 -2500
	jeffreydowmd@roadnunner.com


	Wagner
	Geoffrey
	Dentist
	Private
	251 U. S. Route 1, Falmouth, ME 04105
	(207) 781- 4625
	topspn@conversent.net


	Graff
	Elizabeth
	Practice Manager
	Jesse Albert Dental and Orthopedic Center
	171 Congress Avenue, Bath, ME 04530
	(207) 443 -9721
	egraff@ccmaine.org


	Goodale
	Heidi
	Provider Relations Specialist
	Maine
	11 SHS 442 Civic Center Drive, Augusta, ME 04333-0011
	(207) 6246926
	Heidi.J.Goodale@maine.gov


	Campbell-O’Connor
	Aimee
	Manager, Children and Waiver Services
	MaineCare Services
	11 SHS 442 Civic Center Drive, Augusta, ME 04333-0011
	(207) 287 -6286
	Aimee.Campbell-O’Connor@maine.gov


	Vaughan
	Bonnie
	Dental Hygienist
	Medical Care Development
	11 Packwood Drive, Augusta, ME 04330
	(207) 622 -7566
	Bvaughan@mcd.org


	Cote
	Susan
	
	Maine Health, From the First Tooth
	465 Congress Street, Portland, ME 04103
	(207) 252 -9056
	Cotes4@mainehealth.org


	Nya
	Luc
	EPSDT Coordinator
	Maine Care
	11 SHS 442 Civic Center Drive, Augusta, ME 04333-0011
	(207) 287 -9191
	Luc.Nya@maine.gov
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